13:00 09F
09F
Seguir 09F
09F
13:45 09F
09F
Seguir 09 F
09F
14:45 09F
09F
Seguir 09 F
09F
15:30 09F
09F
Seguir 09 F
09F
16:30 09F
09F
Seguir 09 F
08:30 09 M
09 M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
09:15 09 M
09 M
Seguir 09 M
09 M

Circuito de Ténis Gatlicho — 22 Etapa

Associacao Leopoldina Juvenil

22ABR23 - Sabado — AUJ

Luiza Simioni(AVA)
Nicole Corezola(AVA)

Beatriz Felker(AVA)
Livia Tribino(TST)

M2 Clara Haak(DUN)
Valentina Bast(DUN)

Malui Mondadori(TST)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)

Valentina Bueno(DT2Z)
Natalia Gomes(ATC)

Rafiza Sim&es(AVA)
Gabriela Haas(TCSC)

Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 05

M2 Clara Haak(DUN)
Valentina Bast(DUN)

Malu Mondadori(TST)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)

Valentina Bueno(DTZ)
Natalia Gomes(ATC)

Rafiza Simdes(AVA)
Gabriela Haas(TCSC)

Luiza Simioni(AVA)
Nicole Corezola(AVA)

Beatriz Felker(AVA)
Livia Tribino(TST)

Venc 02
Venc 04

Venc 06

23ABR23 - Domingo — ALJ

Lucas Abreu(TST)
Tomaz Giora(AVA)

Pedro Almeida(ALJ)
Matheus Marinho(FCT)

Juan Alves(TST)
Miguel Marques(TST)

Bernardo Wiebbelling(TCSC)
Martin Fornari(GNU)

>

>

>

Gonzalo Pons(TCRB)
Rafael Jobin(GNU)

Marco Queiroz(AVA)
Marcelo Oliveira(ALJ)

Bernardo Schmidt(AVA)
Thomas Zingalli(GNU)

Vittorio Treviso(AVA)
Jodo Felipe Caleffi(ALJ)

@]

01
02

03
04

05
06

Final

T



10:15

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

12:45

Seguir

13:45

Seguir

14:30

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:15

Seguir

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M

Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Rafael Dietrich(DTZ)

Davi Muniz(DTZ)
Kaio Alexandre

Lucas Gomes(ATC)
Santiago Oliveira(AL))

Matteo Antonaccio(AVA)
Frederico Schvartz(AVA)

Gonzalo Pons(TCRB)
Rafael Jobin(GNU)

Marco Queiroz(AVA)
Marcelo Oliveira(ALJ)

Bernardo Schmidt(AVA)
Thomas Zingalli(GNU)

Vittorio Treviso(AVA)
Jodo Felipe Caleffi(ALJ)

12A
22 C

Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 09
Venc 11

Venc 13

>

>

>

>

>

P

>

Lucas Abreu(TST)
Tomaz Giora(AVA)

Pedro Almeida(ALJ)
Matheus Marinho(FCT)

Juan Alves(TST)
Miguel Marques(TST)

Bernardo Wiebbelling(TCSC)

Martin Fornari(GNU)

Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Rafael Dietrich(DTZ)

Davi Muniz(DTZ)
Kaio Alexandre

Lucas Gomes(ATC)
Santiago Oliveira(AL))

Matteo Antonaccio(AVA)
Frederico Schvartz(AVA)

Venc 02
Venc 04

Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 10
Venc 12

Venc 14

ve)

-

T

ve)

@)

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10

11
12

13
14

Final



